> Practice Exam

» Course Materials
Time : 7 PM

-

Routine Of Week 04,05,06

Effective From 06.02.2023

~

Live Class

Time : 8 PM

Live Exam

Time : 8AM-11.59PM

C-04 06/02/2023(Monday) 06/02/2023(Monday) 08/02/2023(Wednesday)
P-04 08/02/2023(Wednesday) 08/02/2023(Wednesday) 10/02/2023(Friday)
Extra Topic .
(Week 01-03) 10/02/2023(Friday)
B-04 11/02/2023(Saturday) 11/02/2023(Saturday) 13/02/2022(Monday)
Extra Topic
(Week-04) 13/02/2022(Monday)
M-04 14/02/2023(Tuesday) 14/02/2023(Tuesday) 16/02/2023(Thursday)

Weekly Exam-04 : P-04+C-04+M-04+B-04+Ban, E-02(W-04) — 17/02/2023(Friday)

Extra Topic 18/02/2023(Saturday)

C'ﬂfj 1C' 19/02/2023(Sunday) 19/02/2023(Sunday) 21/02/2023(Tuesday)
P-05 21/02/2023(Tuesday) 22/02/2023(Wednesday) 24/02/2023(Friday)
M-05 24/02/2023(Friday) 24/02/2023(Friday) 26/02/2023(Sunday)
B-06 26/02/2023(Sunday) 26/02/2023(Sunday) 28/02/2023(Tuesday)

Weekly Exam-05: P-05+C-05,10,11+M-05+B-05+Ban, E-03(W-05) — 01/02/2023(Wednesday)

P-06 01/03/2023(Wednesday) 02/03/2023(Thursday) 04/03/2023(Saturday)

C-06 04/03/2023(Saturday) 04/03/2023(Saturday) 06/03/2023(Monday)

M-06 06/03/2023(Monday) 06/03/2023(Monday) 08/03/2023(Wednesday)

B-05 08/03/2023(Wednesday) 08/03/2023(Wednesday) 10/03/2023(Friday)
Extra Topic 10/03/2023(Friday)

Weekly Exam-06: P-06+C-06+M-06+B-06+Ban — 12/03/2023(Sunday)

Exam Type Marks Distribution Marks & Time Exam Time
: MCQ = 20x1 =20 .
Practice Exam Written = 2Question 20 Marks || 15 Minutes Always Open
Daily Exam MCQ = 50x1 = 50 50 Marks || 30 Minutes 8 AM-11.59PM
» MCQ =60x1 =60
(Phy=15,Chem=15,Math=15,Bio=15) .
: 100 Marks || 90 Minutes
Weekly Exam > Written = 16x2.5 = 40 8 AM-11.59PM
(Phy=10,Chem=10,Math=10,Bio=10)
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VARSITY% [ Topic Details Of Week 05,06,07 J

Admission Preparation With AAP

Topic Topic Details
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